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CLASS III.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

tern. 1899-1900.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued. &

PERMANENT-WAY AND OTHER MATERIALS.

VOTE No. 95.
Pbrmanent-way and Othkb Matebials—

Permanent-way Materials
Timber, iron, <fcc.

1
2

45,000
1,000

Total—Vote No. 95 46,000

MINISTER FOR RAILWAYS.

ADDITIONS TO OPEN LINES.

1
2

3

!■

5
6
7

VOTE No. 96.
Additions to Open Lines—

Whangarei ... ...
Kaihu Valley

( Kaipara-Waikato
J Hamilton-Paeroa
I Morrinsville-Lichfield
V Hamilton-Cambridge
( Napier-Palmerston

5 Marton—Te Awamutu, south end
j Foxton-New Plymouth-Waitara
V. Wellington-Woodville

Picton
Nelson-Belgrove
Greymouth-Hokitika

i Hurunui-Waitaki and Branches . .:
1 Waitaki—Bluff and Branches
\ Invercargill—Kingston with Branches, including
( Western Railways

Interlocking signal-gear and fixed signals
Rolling-stock
Gas-lighting plant and fittings
Workshop machinery

1,360
130

I 3,296

I 27,479

402
125
112

8 I 27,094

9
10
II
12

7,475
142,707

3,280
11,540

225,000Total—Vote No. 96 ...

TOTAL CLASS III. £561,500
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